KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2019 CLASS 4A GIRLS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT
October 18-19, 2020
Hosted By: Wellington HS
Held At: Winfield-T.H. Vaughan Tennis Center
Luke Smith, Manager
Friday Matches Begin: 10:30 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Singles
Regional Name School Record
ABILENE HS
1. Halle Krehbiel (12) Hesston HS 24-5
2. Aliyah Frederick (12) Buhler HS 15-9
3. Brittany Teufel (11) Buhler HS 23-5
4. Shiann Olberding (12) Abilene HS 23-7
5. Allie Cross (10) Abilene HS 15-6
6. Gracie Dawes (10) Hesston HS 22-7
CHANUTE HS
1. Gracen Friess (11) Parsons HS 25-4
2. Nalea Payton (12) El Dorado HS 19-12
3. Kori Babcock (11) Chanute HS 13-11
4. Jenna Eytcheson (12) Independence HS 16-6
5. Rylee Marnell-Ball (9) El Dorado HS 20-12
6. Browyn O'Malley (11) Independence HS 12-12
TOPEKA-HAYDEN HS
1. Rhen Calhoon (11) Topeka-Hayden HS 27-6
2. Marisol Blair (12) Topeka-Hayden HS 23-4
3. Lauren Myers (9) Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS 22-8
4. Mariel Allen (11) Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS 20-9
5. Miranda Carrete (12) Paola HS 14-4
6. Carlie Payne (12) Iola HS 16-9
WICHITA COLLEGIATE HS
1. Annabelle Adams (11) Towanda-Circle HS 22-1
2. Isabella Sebits (9) Wichita-Trinity Academy 24-6
3. Emma Mantovani (9) Wichita Collegiate HS 21-8
4. Sonya Murphy (11) Wichita Collegiate HS 24-10
5. Eliza Camp (11) Winfield HS 19-15
6. Lanna Chase (11) Towanda-Circle HS 19-5



KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION
2019 CLASS 4A GIRLS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT

October 18-19, 2020
Hosted By: Wellington HS

Regional Name

ABILENE HS

1.

o bk wN

Payton DeMeyer (12) & Alex Hutton (11)

Abi Lillard (11) & Maddie Beswick (10)
Bethany Yutzy (12) & Kendall Birney (10)

Ella Girton (11) & Tegan Stratton (10)
Michaela Martin (11) & MacKenzie Unruh (12)
Ciara Kearn (12) & Macy McMillan (12)

CHANUTE HS
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Kaydn King (12) & Tia Gregory (11)

Blair Dodson (11) & Piper Marquez (11)
Makayla Chabot (12) & Mallory Parsons (12)
Jaidyn Shultz (10) & Lauren Farris (10)

Lilly Falk (12) & Filippa Kyed (11)

Ella Beth (11) & Emma Daly (10)

TOPEKA-HAYDEN HS
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Jenny Voegeli (11) & Allyson Meier (11)
Riley Hagen (11) & Olivia Hayward (11)
Molly Lynn (12) & Delaney Pepin (11)

Bella Valdivia (11) & Kayla Simons (11)

Allie Utley (12) & Gabby Richards (12)
Alyssa Beilfuss (12) & Makena Martinez (12)

WICHITA COLLEGIATE HS

ok wN

Sallie Lair (12) & Lily Conrad (10)

Kylie Aufdengarten (12) & Rylie Rusk (11)
Stephanie Gentile (12) & Sophie Yoakum (11)
Calli Hatfield (11) & Jensen Lynnes (9)

Ayden Law (12) & Elena Woodburn (12)
Abigale Bilson (12) & Haley Clements (12)

Held At: Winfield-T.H. Vaughan Tennis Center

Luke Smith, Manager

Friday Matches Begin: 10:30 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Doubles
School

Buhler HS

Abilene HS

Buhler HS

Clay Center Community HS
Hesston HS

Concordia HS

Independence HS
Independence HS
El Dorado HS
Parsons HS
Chanute HS

Fort Scott HS

Topeka-Hayden HS

Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS
Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS
Topeka-Hayden HS

Iola HS

Baldwin HS

Wichita Collegiate HS
Wellington HS
Wichita Collegiate HS
Wellington HS
Winfield HS
Towanda-Circle HS

Record

18-7
16-4
21-8
18-9
21-8
11-8

34-1
10-3
23-8
14-12
18-7
15-11

26-7
17-10
13-6
21-12
19-6
13-8

9-3
28-2
3-1
16-8
18-13
7-9



